

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road - T01 to Khosampur Awasah Bhog under
RRSMP (MMHSUY)

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block. Baileanthpur

SUB-DIVISION

Agency- R P Himnaya Services India Pvt Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1225

	Abstract of Cost.	
(1)	clearing & grubbing road land.	
	Qty. Vide TMBP-(3) item (1)	
	= 0.519 ha @ 73248.75/ha	
		= Rs. 38016.00
(2)	Cont. of embankment, lead up to 100m.	
	Qty. Vide TMBP-(6) item (2)	
	= 663.963 m ³ @ 173.56/m ³	
		= Rs. 115237.00
(3)	Cont. of embankment, lead up to 1000m.	
	Qty. Vide TMBP-(6) item (3)	
	= 442.201 m ³ @ 240.56 m ³	
		= Rs. 106376.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3) Scratching the existing bituminous surface.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(6) item (4)					
= 601.65 m ² @ 19.00 / m ²					
					= Rs. 11431.00
(5/7) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(12) item (13)					
= 846.60 m ³ @ 243.83 / m ³					
					= Rs. 206426.00
(6/8) Const. of G.S.B-II					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(7) item (8)					
= 108.88 m ³ @ 2871.93 / m ³					
					= Rs. 312670.00
(7/10) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, N.R.M-ID					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(8) item (6)					
= 187.49 m ³ @ 5783.45 / m ³					
					= Rs. 1084339.00
(8/12) Providing & applying primer coat (SS1)					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(10) item (7)					
= 2499.87 m ² @ 55.42 / m ²					
					= Rs. 138543.00
(9/14) Providing & applying face coat (CC1)					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item (8)					
= 10688.33 m ² @ 19.04 / m ²					
					= Rs. 203506.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 15 Providing & laying Bituminous Macadam.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(11) item (9)					
= 267.21 M ³ @ 12293.72/m ³					
					= Rs. 3285005.00
(11) 16 Providing & laying of SDBC.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(11) item (10)					
= 133.60 M ³ @ 14048.48/m ³					
					= Rs. 1876610.07
(12) 17 Cont. of un-reinforced p.c.c Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(3) item (2)					
= 238.535 M ³					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(4) item (1)					
= 288.182 M ³					
= 526.717 M ³					
Unit = 526.670 M ³ @ 8281.13/m ³					
					= Rs. 4361423.00
(13) 28 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(11) item (11)					
= 232.20 M ² @ 801.65/m ²					
					= Rs. 226226.00
(14) 29 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(11) item (12)					
= 237.20 M ² @ 912.73/m ²					
					= Rs. 216500.00
(15) 30 Providing & fixing of typical M4654 informatory Sign board.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TMBP-(3) item (3)					
= 01 No. @ 16082.29 / no.					
				= Rs.	16082.00
Total Amt.				= Rs.	12198416.00
Adm. L. Fees @ 1%.				= Rs.	121984.00
S. Fee				= Rs.	136407.00
				= Rs.	12456807.00
G.S.T @ 18%				= Rs.	2242225.00
Gross Amt.				= Rs.	14699032.00
Below @ 1.51%				= Rs.	221955.00
				= Rs.	14477077.00
Jul. 13/10/2015 SE				13/10/2015 ME	

Up-to-date Material statement	
Earthwork	= 1952.764 m ³
Stone metal	= 305.26 m ³
Crushed Sand	= 52.26 m ³
Stone Screening	= 45.00 m ³
Stone Aggregates	= 474.00 m ³
Coarse Sand	= 237.00 m ³
SSI	= 2.125 MT
RSI	= 2.939 MT
SGS	= 18.588 MT
SGO	= 14.351 MT
Waste plastic	= 2.48 MT
Stone chips	= 569.685 m ³
Jul. 13/10/2015 SE	13/10/2015 ME

Continuation